Oakland Cemetery

Custodians

12/17/20

25

Location

Van lvey

Phone: 479-409-8509

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name

Ruby M. Boyer
Lewis L. Johnson
Lucille B Tygart
Edna May Kelsay

Provided By Luginbuel Funeral Home

Fayetteville, AR 72703

Coordinates: 36.1232,-94.1032

Date Of Birth
4/7/1893
10/16/1863
7/9/1940
1/21/1944

Date Of Death Age Burial Location

11/14/1987
11/24/1934
4/17/2021
4/29/2010

94
71
80
66

-15-25
-23301-11
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https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/ruby-m-boyer-1893-1987
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/lewis-l-johnson-1863-1934
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/lucille-b-tygart-1940-2021
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/edna-may-kelsay-1944-2010

