Oakland Cemetery

12/17/2025

Custodians	Location
Van Ivey	Fayetteville, AR 72703
Phone: 479-409-8509	Coordinates: 36.1232,-94.1032

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name	Date Of Birth	Date Of Death	Age	Burial Location
Ruby M. Boyer	4/7/1893	11/14/1987	94	
Lewis L. Johnson	10/16/1863	11/24/1934	71	
Lucille B Tygart	7/9/1940	4/17/2021	80	- 15 - 25
Edna May Kelsay	1/21/1944	4/29/2010	66	- 233 01 - 11